Feelings

11

10

12

13

14

Horizontal
1) UNCOMFORTABLE
3) WORRIED
5) SAD
6) WELL
9) UPSET

11) DISGUSTED
12) HOMESICK
13) FRUSTRATED
14) SURPRISED

Vertical
1) SICK
2) LONELY
4) TIRED
7) HURT
8) THIRSTY
10) CALM
12) CONFUSED




SOLUTION
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PIR|IE|JO|C|U|lP|A|D]O

CIH|IA|T|E|[A|D]|O

D|E[S|C|O|N|[F|O|R|T|A]|V]E

A[B|J|O|JR|R|E|C

C|O|M|S|A|JU|D|A|D|IE|S|ID|JE|JC|A|S]|A

FIRJU|S|T|R|A]|D]O

SIU|RIP|R]JE|E|[N]|D




